Sudhakar Ram as Vice- Chairman & Managing Director of Mastek Limited for a period of 3 (three) years i.e. 
from July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2020 as under:

1.	 Period of Appointment
	 Three years from July 1, 2017, the date of re-appointment

2.	 Remuneration
	 Basic Salary:
	 ` 5,86,400/- (Rupees Five lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred only) per month, with an option of annual increment as may be decided by the 

Nomination & Remuneration Committee / Board of Directors of the Company, from time to time.

Lunch Allowances/Coupons:
	 ` 2,200/- per month.

Bonus:
	 Based on the performance as may be evaluated by the Board of the Directors/ Nomination & Remuneration Committee, from time to time up to a